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July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 210

19 JUL 2017 - 15:30
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1 CAO Yuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.09.08.5 85.00 2 85.00 2 1.70

5337D 3.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.07.58.08.0 82.25 2 167.25 2 3.60

307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 87.50 2 254.75 1  

207C 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 91.80 1 346.55 1  

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 81.60 6 428.15 1  

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 89.30 2 517.45 1  

2 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 81.60 =3 81.60 =3 5.10

307C 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 89.25 1 170.85 1  

407C 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.07.5 81.60 =4 252.45 2 2.30

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 74.10 8 326.55 2 20.00

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 91.20 1 417.75 2 10.40

207C 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 81.00 7 498.75 2 18.70

3 PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel

MEX 407C 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.07.0 79.90 6 79.90 6 6.80

205B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 15 142.90 10 27.95

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 81.60 =4 224.50 7 30.25

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 79.20 6 303.70 7 42.85

307C 3.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 84.00 4 387.70 6 40.45

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 91.20 1 478.90 3 38.55

4 XIE Siyi CHN 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.59.0 86.70 1 86.70 1  

5353B 3.3 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.07.58.0 77.55 5 164.25 3 6.60

207C 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.58.0 86.40 3 250.65 3 4.10

307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.57.06.06.5 70.00 11 320.65 3 25.90

407B 3.7 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 68.45 13 389.10 5 39.05

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 87.40 =4 476.50 4 40.95

5 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 70.50 11 70.50 11 16.20

307C 3.5 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.07.58.57.0 80.50 3 151.00 7 19.85

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 =4 232.60 5 22.15

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.58.58.0 83.30 =4 315.90 4 30.65

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 81.70 5 397.60 3 30.55

5156B 3.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.06.56.56.5 74.10 12 471.70 5 45.75

6 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 69.70 12 69.70 12 17.00

207C 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.55.5 72.00 =9 141.70 11 29.15

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 78.75 7 220.45 10 34.30

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.07.58.5 83.30 =4 303.75 6 42.80

5156B 3.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.58.0 87.75 2 391.50 4 36.65

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.07.07.07.0 79.80 8 471.30 6 46.15

7 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 81.60 =3 81.60 =3 5.10

5156B 3.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.54.55.54.5 48.75 18 130.35 13 40.50

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 73.10 =12 203.45 13 51.30

207C 3.6 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.58.58.08.5 86.40 2 289.85 9 56.70

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 87.50 3 377.35 8 50.80

109C 3.8 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.57.57.5 87.40 =4 464.75 7 52.70

8 CONNOR James AUS 107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 72.85 10 72.85 10 13.85

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =9 144.85 9 26.00

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.58.0 78.20 8 223.05 8 31.70

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.57.07.06.5 73.50 9 296.55 8 50.00

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 76.50 8 373.05 9 55.10

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 89.25 3 462.30 8 55.15

9 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 5253B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =7 76.50 =7 10.20

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 6 153.00 5 17.85

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 91.20 1 244.20 4 10.55

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 68.25 12 312.45 5 34.10

205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 75.00 10 387.45 7 40.70

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.05.55.55.5 56.10 18 443.55 9 73.90
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10 HASLAM Ross GBR 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 69.00 13 69.00 13 17.70

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.57.58.0 71.30 11 140.30 12 30.55

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.08.07.5 77.00 9 217.30 12 37.45

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 67.50 13 284.80 10 61.75

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.06.56.56.5 61.50 =14 346.30 11 81.85

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 86.70 6 433.00 10 84.45

11 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir

MEX 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 =3 81.60 =3 5.10

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 78.20 4 159.80 4 11.05

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 14 231.80 6 22.95

307C 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.55.0 47.25 18 279.05 12 67.50

5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 75.90 9 354.95 10 73.20

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 72.20 13 427.15 11 90.30

12 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 407C 3.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.55.05.04.5 49.30 18 49.30 18 37.40

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 70.50 12 119.80 17 51.05

5353B 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 74.25 11 194.05 16 60.70

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 84.00 3 278.05 13 68.50

109C 3.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.55.04.54.5 53.20 16 331.25 16 96.90

5253B 3.4 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 78.20 10 409.45 12 108.00

13 SAKAI Sho JPN 405B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 76.50 =7 76.50 =7 10.20

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 75.00 7 151.50 6 19.35

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 71.40 15 222.90 9 31.85

307C 3.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.57.05.5 59.50 16 282.40 11 64.15

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.55.55.55.5 51.00 18 333.40 15 94.75

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 74.40 11 407.80 13 109.65

14 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.56.57.0 65.10 14 65.10 14 21.60

407C 3.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 59.50 16 124.60 16 46.25

205B 3.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.56.57.06.5 58.50 18 183.10 18 71.65

307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 75.25 7 258.35 17 88.20

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 77.90 7 336.25 13 91.90

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 69.70 16 405.95 14 111.50

15 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 76.50 =7 76.50 =7 10.20

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 72.85 8 149.35 8 21.50

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.0 68.25 16 217.60 11 37.15

109C 3.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.54.55.04.0 55.10 17 272.70 14 73.85

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 61.50 =14 334.20 14 93.95

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.06.57.0 71.40 15 405.60 15 111.85

16 BLAHA Constantin AUT 405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.56.5 63.00 =15 63.00 =15 23.70

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.07.07.0 65.10 14 128.10 15 42.75

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 17 195.60 15 59.15

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 10 267.60 15 78.95

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 71.40 12 339.00 12 89.15

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.06.56.05.5 62.90 17 401.90 16 115.55

17 GAGNE Philippe CAN 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 =15 63.00 =15 23.70

107B 3.1 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 66.65 13 129.65 14 41.20

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 73.10 =12 202.75 14 52.00

407C 3.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.56.0 62.90 15 265.65 16 80.90

307C 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.54.54.05.5 52.50 17 318.15 18 110.00

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 78.75 9 396.90 17 120.55

18 JOHNSON Steele USA 205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 =15 63.00 =15 23.70

5154B 3.4 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.55.05.55.0 49.30 17 112.30 18 58.55

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 74.40 10 186.70 17 68.05

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 63.00 14 249.70 18 96.85

407C 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 73.10 11 322.80 17 105.35

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 71.75 14 394.55 18 122.90
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Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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